
年　　度 増 年間脱退者 ７月末組合員数 実　　増

昭和57 124 14 419 110

昭和58 158 43 534 115

昭和59 160 29 665 131

昭和60 205 44 826 161

昭和61 283 58 1,051 225

昭和62 422 66 1,407 356

昭和63 396 94 1,709 302

平成 1 417 126 2,054 345

平成 2 387 137 2,304 250

平成 3 364 175 2,493 189

平成 4 314 154 2,653 160

平成 5 285 143 2,795 142

平成 6 285 147 2,933 0:00

平成 7 422 150 3,205 272

平成 8 485 191 3,499 294

平成 9 297 314 3,482 △ 17

平成10 251 237 3,496 14

平成11 202 246 3,452 △ 44

平成12 156 266 3,342 △ 110

平成13 126 340 3,128 △ 214

平成14 133 275 2,986 △ 142

平成15 107 235 2,858 △ 128

平成16 153 200 2,811 △ 47

平成17 158 235 2,734 △ 77

平成18 144 194 2,684 △ 50

平成19 151 241 2,594 △ 90

平成20 128 192 2,530 △ 64

平成21 87 216 2,401 △ 129

平成22 84 250 2,235 △ 166

平成23 62 182 2,115 △ 120

平成24 97 223 1,989 △ 126

平成25 73 145 1,917 △ 72

平成26 97 139 1,875 △ 42

平成27 128 155 1,848 △ 27

平成28 151 186 1,813 △ 35

平成29 95 156 1,752 △ 61

平成30 94 111 1,735 △ 17

令和 1 84 137 1,681 △ 54

令和 2 140 128 1,648 △ 33

令和 3 86 149 1,592 △ 56

令和5年2月末現在 △ 381,554

 
  阪神事務所開設：昭和５４年
　阪神支部創設：昭和５７年１１月１１日


